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Programme January 2007 to April 2007
Date Event Organiser

Friday 12th January World Air Race PM

Friday 19th January Art Night DB

Friday 26th January Team Building TD

Friday 2nd February Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 3rd February Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 4th February Winter Barn Camp PM

(Cost £30)

Friday 9th February 1st Response Course I GB

Friday 16th February Night Hike Planning RO

Friday 23rd February 1st Response Course II GB

Friday 2nd March Brass Casting III JM

Friday 9th March 1st Response Course III GB

Friday 16th March Record Breaking Night DGW

Saturday 17th March Scout Night Hike All

Friday 23rd March Who Wants To Be A European? All

Friday 30th March Bingham Monopoly RO

Friday 6th April Computer Building / Stoves & Lamps DGW / JG

Friday 13th April Pudding Night JB

Friday 20th April Working Weekend PM & TD & JB
Saturday 21st April Working Weekend PM & TD & JB
Sunday 22nd April Working Weekend PM & TD & JB

(Estimated Cost £20)

Friday 27th April Battle Game JG & PM

Friday 4th May Group Camp Group
Saturday 5th May Group Camp Group
Sunday 6th May Group Camp Group
Monday 7th May Group Camp Group



Ideas to be considered for next term:

Medieval Night Show & Tell Power Stations
Disaster Management Air Traffic Control Beeston Tunnels
Brass Casting mid Jul Sports Backpacking
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